
Меню 25.01.2023 г.

	Раздел
	№ рец.
	Блюдо
	Выход, г
	Цена
	Калорийность
	Белки
	Жиры
	Углеводы

	гор.блюдо
	№733 сб 2017
	Оладьи с молоком сгущеным
	100/30
	 
	263
	13
	11
	27

	гор.напиток
	№376 сб 2017
	Чай с сахаром
	200/15
	 
	61
	0
	0
	15

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	88,00
	324
	13
	11
	42
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